Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services
by Ethnicity or Race for Residence Type: Med/Rehab/Psych
Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 10of 1
North Los Angeles County Regional Center
All Ages
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Asian * * * $5,091 $6,895 73.8%
Black/African American 18 $1,628,123 $1,547,644 $90,451 $85,980 105.2%
Hispanic 60 $1,116,339 $1,659,068 $18,606 $27,651 67.3%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural * * * $26,172 $26,510 98.7%
White 72 $2,104,951 $2,780,646 $29,235 $38,620 75.7%
Totals 163 $5,063,161 $6,214,299 $31,062 $38,125 81.5%
For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Asian 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Black/African American 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Hispanic 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural * * * $1,573 $2,534 62.1%
Totals * * * $1,573 $2,534 62.1%
For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive
Consumers Total Total Authorized Per Capita Per Capita
Count Expenditures Services Expenditures Authorized Services Utilized
American Indian or Alaska
Native 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Asian 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Black/African American & < i $2,388 S5,938 40.2%
Hispanic 26 $2,688 $4,003 $103 $154 67.1%
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander 0 0 0 SO SO 0.0%
Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural * * * SO SO 0.0%
White * * * $5,608 $5,825 96.3%
Totals 38 $37,061 $56,993 $975 $1,500 65.0%

For age 22 years and older



American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Consumers
Count

13
34

*

68
124

Total
Expenditures

0

*

$1,616,183
$1,113,651

*

$2,082,517
$5,024,527

Total Authorized

Services

0

*

$1,517,955
$1,655,064

*

$2,757,345
$6,154,773

Per Capita
Expenditures

SO
$5,091
$124,322
$32,754

S0
$60,543

$30,625
$40,520

Per Capita

Authorized Services

S0
$6,895
$116,766
$48,678

S0
$61,013

$40,549
$49,635

Utilized

0.0%
73.8%
106.5%
67.3%

0.0%

99.2%

75.5%
81.6%



	EthxMed

