Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Ethnicity or Race for Residence Type: Med/Rehab/Psych

Fiscal Year 2022-2023 Page 1 of 1

North Los Angeles County Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	*	*	*	\$5,091	\$6,895	73.8%
Black/African American	18	\$1,628,123	\$1,547,644	\$90,451	\$85,980	105.2%
Hispanic	60	\$1,116,339	\$1,659,068	\$18,606	\$27,651	67.3%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$26,172	\$26,510	98.7%
White	72	\$2,104,951	\$2,780,646	\$29,235	\$38,620	75.7%
Totals	163	\$5,063,161	\$6,214,299	\$31,062	\$38,125	81.5%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hispanic	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$1,573	\$2,534	62.1%
Totals	*	*	*	\$1,573	\$2,534	62.1%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	*	*	*	\$2,388	\$5,938	40.2%
Hispanic	26	\$2,688	\$4,003	\$103	\$154	67.1%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$0	\$0	0.0%
White	*	*	*	\$5,608	\$5,825	96.3%
Totals	38	\$37,061	\$56,993	\$975	\$1,500	65.0%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	*	*	*	\$5,091	\$6,895	73.8%
Black/African American	13	\$1,616,183	\$1,517,955	\$124,322	\$116,766	106.5%
Hispanic	34	\$1,113,651	\$1,655,064	\$32,754	\$48,678	67.3%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$60,543	\$61,013	99.2%
White	68	\$2,082,517	\$2,757,345	\$30,625	\$40,549	75.5%
Totals	124	\$5,024,527	\$6,154,773	\$40,520	\$49,635	81.6%

* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed. ** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.